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tra, 53. Eggs Steady; prime firsts, 1

78c; firsts, 76c; eeconds, 60c Poultry ,

MARKETS! The A
sieaay; springers, ;oc; neus, oc; tur-
keys, 35c.

NEW YORK STOCKS
(By Associated Press)

NEW YORK, Dec. 8. Close.
American Can 254
Am. Smelting 44

Anaconda 38

GRAIN PRICES Bigto good shippers $10.0011.00; good
to choice butchers, $9.0010.00; fair
to medium butchers, $8.09.00. Good
to choice heifers, $7,0018.00; fair to
good cows, $6.00 7.00; bologna bulls,
$4.006.00; butcher bulls, $6.007.00;
bologna cow, $2.50 5.00; calves,
$10.0012.00.

Sheep Market, steady; $3.004.00.
Lambs $8.0011,00 off the Seasoe

Furnished by E. W. WAGNER & CO-- .

212 Union National Bank
a-

-. ; : Building.
J CHICAGO, Dec. 8. Early markets
weak';', late markets higher on liberal
wheat, sales; short covering. The
news points to a sale on any closing
bulge, with a dip Thursday on sign3
of very large late December deliveries.
One report covers a possible million
or two passed around. About 4,400,000
Canadian wheat Is on the way to Unit-
ed States. The talk of a billion dollar
credit against export sales meets with
little attention, the public will have to
subscibe and the plan courts failure.
Country still holding corn but the
Minks take a grain selling attitude.

fir sRrli bill!w
Baldwin Locomotive 94

Bethlehem Steel. B 54

Chesapeake and Ohio 62

Chlno Copper I8V3

General Motors 15
Goodrich Tires 41

Mexican Petroleum 168

Pennsylvania 40

Reading 89

Republic Iron and Steel 68
Studebaker 44

U. S. Rubber 63
U. S. Steel 80
Utah Copper 51

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, O., Dec. 8 Receipts-Cat-tle,

450; hogs, 8,000; sheep, 9,000.
Cattle Butcher's steers, good to

choice, $9.0O11.50; fair to good, $7.00
9.00; common to fair, $4.507.00;

heifers, good to choice, $7.509.50;
fair to good, $5.50 7.50; common to
fair, $3.505.50; cows, good to choice,
$6.007.50; fair to good. $5.006.00;
cutters, $3.755.00; canners, $2.50
$3.50; stock steers, $6.009.50; stock
heifers, $4.00 5.00; stock cows, $3.50
04.50; bulls, steady; bologna, $5.00
$6.50; fat bulls. $6.007.00; milch
cows, $30.00 125.00; calves, steady:
extra, $13.0014.00; fair to good. $9.00

13.00; common and large, $4.00
$8.00.

Hogs Steady to 25c lower; heavies
$9.75; good to choice packers and
butchers, $9.75; medium, $9.75; stags,
$5.00 6.50; common to choice heavy
fat sows, $6.008.00; light shippers,
$9.75; pigs, 110 pounds and less, $7.00

I'M GO NGRANGE OF FUTURES
Furnished by E. W. WAGNER A CO.,

212 Union National Bank
Building.

. CHICAGO. Dec. 8. Following is
the range 6f futures on Chicago board
of trade today:

Open High Low Close
Wheat

Dec 1.72 1.72 1.65 1.69
Mar 1.70 1.70 1.62V3 167

Rye

LIBERTY BONDS
(By Associated Press)

NEW YORK. Dec. 8. Prices on Lib-

erty bonds today at 2:55 p. m., were:
3 590.40
First 4 $85.90
Second 4 $85.40
First 4 $86.10
Second 4 $85.46
Third 4 $88.10
Fourth 4 $85.74
Victory 3 $95.50
Victory 4 $95.46

LSti& ri mi ii mmtt a 1

m!ittouiUan:'i'-i.- :
May ....1.4114 1.4214 1.37 1.40!

Corn I

Dec 74 ,i .74 .73 .73 I

May 771,4 .7214 .75V4 .76l
9.00.
Sheep Steady; good to choice light

$4.505.00; fair to good, $3.504.50;July 78y8 .78 .76 .77
Oats

July 51 .52 .50 .51
Dec 48 .48 .47 .48

.You Be There
A .$1 00,000.00 Exhibit of New Models of Leading Cars Combined With a

$1 ,000 Program of Entertainment

THREE Days

common to fair, $2.003.00; bucks,
$2.004.00.

Lambs Steady ; good to choice,
$U.0011.50; seconds, $9.009.50;2.51

Auto Show Week Specials
in High Grade

REBUILT CARS

During the remainder of this week
we offer the following values in
Rebuilt Cars:

fair to good, $10.0011.00; skips, $6.00
7.50.23.C0

14.52

May .52y8 52
Pork

Jan. ...23.90
Lard

Jan. . ..14.85
Ribs

Jan. ...12.75 12.45

(By Associated Press)
BUFFALO, N. Y-- , Dec. 8. Cattle,

600; dull. Calves, 75: 25c higher;
$4.0015.25. Hogs, 1,600; 15c to 25c
higher; heavy, mixed, Yorkers, light
Yorkers and pigs, $11.25; roughs, 9.25

9.50; stags, $7.008.00.
Sheep and Lambs Receipts, 1,400;

lambs, 50 cents higher; lambs, $6.00
13.00; yearlings, $6.509.0O; weth-

ers, $6.006.50; ewes, $2.005.0O;
mixed sheep, $5.005.50.

(By Associated Press)
. CINCINNATI, O., Dec. 8. Wheat--No.

2 red. $2.062.07; No. 3 red, $2.03
2.05; other grades as to quality.

$1.852.02.
Corn No. 2 white, 80 81: No. 3

white. 78S0; No. 4 white, 7577; No.
i yellow, 8384;.No. 3 yellow, 82
83: No. 4 yellow, 7779; No. 2 mixed,
79 80.

Hay $20 (fl 27.
Rye $1.481.50.

Thursday Friday Saturday
Saturday Night is

Carnival Night
Friday Night is
Ladies' Night

Thursday Night is

Richmond Night(By Associated Press.)
CHICAGO, Dec. S. Wheat No.

(By Associated Press.)
PITTSBURGH, Pa., Dec. 8. Hogs-Rec- eipts

3.000; market steady; heav-
ies $10.50; heavy Yorkers $10.75; light
Yorkers and pigs, $10.75.

Sheep and Lambs Receipts 500;
market steady; top sheep $6.00; top
lambs, $12.50.

Calves Receipts 100; market is
steady; top, $15.50.

El
liard, $1.79Vi ; No. 2 hard, $1.73. Corn

No. 2 mixed. 838Gc. Oats No. 2
white, 50 51-c- ; No. 3 white. 49ft)
F.0c. Pork Nominal; Ribs, $12.50
14; Lard, $15. DEC. 11thDEC. 9th DEC. 10th

Are the Dates for the Big
(By Associated Press)

TOLEDO, Ohio. Dec. 8. Cloverseed
Prime cash. 1919. $12.40; 1920,

$12 55; Jan., $12.65; Feb. 12.75; March,
$12.70. .

Alsike Prime cash. 1919, $17.25;
1920. $17.50; Dec, $17.50.

Timothy Prime cash 1918, $3.50;
1919. $3.65; Jan., $3.67; Feb.,
$3.7214; March, $3.75; Nov., $3.65;
Dec, $3.65.

jjpp

Price Price Each
CAR For Month

Car Down for 10
Months

Davis $ 650 $250 $ 40.00

Maxwell . . $ 825 $325 $ 50.00

Marion ... $ 400 $150 $ 25.00

Modern Tr. $ 400 $150 $ 25.00

Overland . .. $ 475 $200 $ 27.50

Oldsmobile $ 700 $250 $ 45.00

Davis $ 600 $200 $ 40.00

Oldsmobile $1625 $625 $100.00

Elkar $ 710 $250 $ 46.00

Davis ..... $ 450 $200 $ 25.00

Overland .. $ 350 $150 $ 20.00

Overland . . $ 425 $200 $ 22.50

Maxwell.. $ 350 $150 $ 20.00

Hupp $1025 $400 $ 62.50

Chevrolet . $ 375 $150 $ 22.50

Buick $1500 $500 $100.00

Buick $1800 $600 $120.00

Ford $ 300 $100 $ 20.00

I. H. C. Tr.. $1500 $500 $100.00

Oakland .. $ 350 $150 $ 20.00

Maxwell .. $ 225 $100 $ 12.50

Overland .. $ 225 $100 $ 12.50

Buick $1500 $500 $100.00

Ford $ 275 $125 $ 15.00

Dort . . $ 500 $200 $ 30.00

National . . $ 525 $225 j $ 3O00

Studebaker $ 400 $150 $ 25.00

Ford Rd. . . $ 300 $125 $ 17.50

Ford Rd. . . $ 300 $125 $ 17.50

Pilot $ 600 $200 $ 40.00

Buick Rd... $ 500 $225 $ 27.50

(By Associated Press)
CHICAGO, Dec. 8 Cattle Receipts

10,000; beef steers steady to stronger,
some yearlings higher; bulk native
steers $9.2510.50; butcher and can-ne- r

stock generally steady; bulk cows
and heifers $5.257.50; canners most-
ly $3.754; desirable bologna bull3
fairly active; bulk $4. 655.40; .calves,
slow to 25c lower; bulk light and me-
dium weight steers $1010.50; heav-
ies mostly $67.50; stockers and feed-
ers strong.

Hogs Receipts 25,000, strong to 10c
higher than yesterday's average; top
$10.05; bulk $9.709.95; pigs steady
to 15c lower; bulk desirable 90 to 130
pound pigs around $9.25.

Sheep Receipts 16,000; fat lambs
15 to 25c lower; choice fed western
lambs $11; bulk native $1010.75; fat
sheep firm; choice fed western ewes,
$5; bulk natives, $44.75; feeders,
steady.

LIVE STOCK PRICES

(By Associated Press)
INDIANAPOLIS, Ind., Dec. 8. Hogs
Receipts 21.000; lower. Cattle Re-

ceipts 1,200; steady. Calves Receipts
600; lower. Sheep Receipts, 500;
lower.

Hogs Top price, under 200 lbs.,
$9.90; most sales, all weights, $9.75;
mixed hogs. 160 lbs. up, $9.659 85;
assorted, 170 to 200 lbs.. $9.759.85:
assorted. 210 lbs. up, $9,7539.85; fat
hogs, weighing up to 140 lbs., $9.75
down; fat back pigs, 120 lbs., $3.75
down: heavy pigs, $9.50 down; sows,
according to quality, $7.009.00; best
of sales of heavy hogs a year ago,
$12.70; best sales of light hogs a year
ago, $13.00; best sales of hogs a year
ago. $13.00.

Cattle Killing steers, best long
yearlings, $17: 1,300 lb up, $1516;

PRODUCE MARKET

( uy Associated tress)
INDIANAPOLIS, Dec. 8. Butter

Freeh prints, 51 56c lb; extra, 65c;
packing stock, 2427c.

Eggs 70 73c a dozen.
Fowls Four pounds and up, 2324

cents; fowls, under 4 lbs., 19c; springs
2224; roosters 15; turkeys old toms,
30c; young toms, 3335c; hens, 35c;
squabs, 11 lbs. to the dozen, $6; guin-- j

. ...... .1..,, ...... .i. . ...mm- -

eas, size, dozen $8; rabbits, $2.25
(2.75 doz.; geese, 20c. W II if1 :i

Kw:::.T.m m m ni
- mm

III

(By Associated Press.)
CHICAGO. Dec. 8. Butter market,

easy; creamery firsts, 3548c.
Eggs Receipts, 851 cases; market,

lower; lowest, 7075c; firsts, 75
78c.

Live poultry Market, lower; fowls,
16(?24c; springs, 24c; turkeys, 35c

III
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Free Insurance
With each car purchased this week
you get insurance covering fire,
theft and collision for a term of
one year. Don't fail to see us now
for these bargains.

Phone 5200

CHENOWETH
AUTO CO.

1107 Main St.

ii;:'i:5jitPotatoes, weak; receipts 59 cars; i
Northern Whites, sacked, $1.401.50
cwt.; bulk, $1.401.55 cwt; Idaho
Russets, $1.75 1.S5 cwt. sr.

extra good, 1,300 lbs. up, $12.00 13;
good to choice. 1,250 lbs. up. $11.00
$12.00; common to medium, 1,250 lbs
up, $10.00 11.00; good to choice, 1,000
to 1,200 lbs.. $10.0011.00; common
to medium, 1.000 to 1,400 lbs., $9.00
$10.00; good to choice. 1,000 to 1,100
lb? . $9.00fli 10.50; common to medium,
1,000 to 1.100 lbs., $!) nnio.50; good to
best, under 1.000 lbs.. $8.009.00;
poor to fair, under 1,000 lbs., $5.50ft
$7.50; good to best yearlings, $9.00(?i
$11.00.

Heifers Good to best, 800 lbr. up,
$8.0Ofj $9.00; common to medium, un-

der 800 lbs.. $7.007.50; good to best,
under 800 lbs., $S.no?j$10; poor to
fair, under 1,000 lbs.. $10.00 12.00:
pood to choice, under 1.000 lbs., $11.75
(a 13.75: common to medium, under 800
lbs., $6.007 8.00.

Cows Good to best. 1,050 lbs. up,
$7.008.00: common to medium, 1,050
lbs., up, $6.00 7.00; choice, under
1,050 lbs., $7.008.00; poor to good
cutters, under 1.050 lbs., $4.506.00;
poor to good cutters, $4 5.

Bulls Good to best, 1.300 lbs. up,
$6 006.50; good to choice under 1,000
rounds. $6.006.50; fair to medium,
under 1.300 lbs., $4.505.25; common
to good bolognas, $45.

Calves Good to choice veals undar
200 lbs., $13.0014.00; good bolognas,
medium veals, under 200 lbs., $9.00

(By Associated Press)
CINCINNATI, O., Dec. 8. Butter

Fat Dull; whole milk creamery, ex- - THE BIGGEST AND BEST SHOW EVER ATTEMPTED IN THIS SECTION

Three big days and ihree greater nights. A wonderful show of the new models of

ledding automobiles, combined with a great program of music, vaudeville, jazz,
etc., under auspices of Wayne County Automotive Dealers' Association, who will
also give away $1,200 in Free Merchandise Coupons during the show.

Something Worth While Free to Yon

WH ELAN'S
Reference and Memorandum Combined

CALENDAR
Fill in coupon and bring to our store and receive one of these use-
ful calendars FREE or if you can not come and wish one of these'
calendars, mail us coupons and five cents to cover postage and
packing. Stamps or Government Bonds acceptable.

Clip coupon along dotted lines.

Si

Show will be held in the Magnificient
New Home of Manlove & Wilson

On South 7th St.
which will be elaborately decorated for the occasion. Watch papers daily for

details of Show

WAYNEXOUNTY AUTOMOTIVE DEALERS' ASSOCIATION

in psiP auto:;
p Ii sum

lit it . i i

11.00: good to choice heavy calves,
$7.008.50: common to medium heavy
calves. $2.00 6.50.

Stockers and Feeder Cattle Good
to choice' steers, S00 lbs. up, $S.00
8.50 ; common to lair steers, S00 lbs.,
up, $7.508.50.

Good to Choice Steers Under 01)

lbs.. $S.509.50; common to fair
steers, under 800 lbs., $6.507.50; me-

dium to good heifers. $5.506.5);
medium to good cows, $4.505.5);
good to choice steers, under 800 U 1 ,

$7.00 8.00; common to fair steers,
under 800 lbs., $5.50 6.50; stock
calves, 250 to 400 lbs.. $7.009.00.

Native Sheep and Lambs Good to
chofco ewe sheep, $3.503.75; com-
mon to medium sheep, $12.50; west-
ern fed lambs, $9.50 . down; selected
ewes and wether lambs, $8.75 9.00;
bucks, per 100 lbs., $3.00 10.25; com-
mon to medium lambs, $7.00 7.50."

COUPON

Date.Omer G. Whelan,
31-3- 3 So. 6th St.,
Richmond, Ind.

Name
Address

City . .

The McConaha Co.
Hudson Essex

Manlove-Wilso- n

Cole Oakland

Chenoweth Auto Co.
Marmon Buick Milhurn

Piehl Auto Electric Co
Accessories Batteries

Lesley-Leme- n Co.
Hagerstown, Ford

E. W. Steinhart Co.
Cad il lac Chevrol et

Bethard Auto Co.
Dodge

C. M. Davis Co.
Lexington Reo

Webb-Colema- n Co.
Ford

Frank Marson
Cambridge City, Buick

Enclose 5c in stamps or coin If you wish this mailed. (Pall.)

Omer G. Whelan
DAYTON MARKET

Corrected . by McLean & Company,
Dayton, O. Bell Phone, East 28.

Home Phone, 81235.
DAYTON, O., Dec. 8. Hogs Re-

ceipts, eight "cars; market steady;
choice heavies, $10.00; butchers and
packers, -- $10.00; heavy Yorkers, $9.00

10.C0; light Yorkers, $8.00 900;
choice fat sows, $8.009.00; common
to fair sows, $7.508.00; pigs, $7.00
$8.00; stags, $6.007.00.

Cattle Market, 50 cents lower;' fair

Richmond Tire Service
Tires Accessories"THE FEED MAN

31 and 33 S. 6th St. Phone 1679
238


